
Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

WSCA NASPO

Presidio Peter Boettcher pboettcher@presidio.com 301-313-2000 WSCA NASPO PA FL

Presidio Angel Toro atoro@presidio.com 407.409.8213 WSCA NASPO PA FL

Presidio J. Arnette JARNETT@presidio.com 812-342-6188 WSCA NASPO PA FL

Mainline Ron Peterkin ron.peterkin@mainline.com 850-219-5000 WSCA NASPO PA FL

Mainline Paul Middleton paul.middleton@mainline.com 850-219-5000 WSCA NASPO PA FL

SHI Nick Grappone  nick_grappone@shi.com  732-564-8189 WSCA NASPO PA FL

UDT Justin Jimenez justin.Jimenez@udtonline.com 813.431.8728 WSCA NASPO PA FL

Champion Mike Murphy mmurphy@championsg.com 561-997-2900 WSCA NASPO PA FL

GreenPages Gina King Gina.king@greenpages.com 813-842-3376 WSCA NASPO PA FL

WWT Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com              314-995-6103 WSCA NASPO PA FL
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